
 

ASSESSING INFORMATION 

 

Molly Whetstone of Great Lakes Assessing is the assessor for the City of Manistee.   

She can be reached at:  

Email: mwhetstone@manisteemi.gov 

Phone: (231) 398-2802 

 

The Assessor’s public office hours for 2018 are listed below.  Outside of these hours, please use the email or 

phone number above. 

 

Jan 3  Wed 1-5 

Jan 10   Wed   8-5 

Jan 17   Wed 1-5  

Jan 24   Wed 8-5 

 

Feb 8   Thurs 1-5 

Feb 14   Wed 8-5 

Feb 21   Wed 1-5 

Feb 28   Wed 8-5 

 

Mar 7    Wed 1-5 

Mar 12thMonday 9-3 BOR 

Mar 15th Thursday 3-9 BOR 

Mar 21   Wed  1-5 

Mar 28   Wed 8-5 

Apr  4   Wed 1-5 

Apr 11   Wed 8-5 

Apr 18   Wed 1-5 

Apr 25   Wed 8-5  

 

May  2   Wed 1-5 

May  9     Wed 8-5 

May  16   Wed 1-5 

May 23   Wed 8-5 

 

Jun 6    Wed 1-5 

Jun 13  Wed 8-5  

Jun 20 Wed 1-5 

Jun 27 Wed 8-5 

 

 

All property record card information is available online at:  www.manisteemi.gov.  The fee is $2:00 per parcel; 

however, homeowners can access their information for free.  

 

Property record cards can also be printed at the treasurer’s counter on days the assessing office is closed.   

 

The Treasurer’s office can also accept paperwork for the assessor, such as address changes, applications or 

other forms.  
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